Millichap. All rights reserved.

UNIT MIX

Unit

Number

Unit

Type

Unit

SF

Current

Rent

Rent/

SF

Parking Pet Rent Lease Term

1 1 Bdr 1 Bath 585 $1,849 $3.16 $50 $100 Month-to-Month

2 1 Bdr 1 Bath 585 $1,800 $3.08 Month-to-Month

3 1 Bdr 1 Bath 585 $1,898 $3.24 $50 $100 Month-to-Month

4 1 Bdr 1 Bath 585 $1,995 $3.41 Month-to-Month

*5 2 Bdr 1 Bath 725 $2,850 $3.93 1-Yearly

6 2 Bdr 1 Bath 725 $2,399 $3.31 Month-to-Month

TOTAL $0

6 TOTAL 3,790 $12,791 $100 $200

6 TOTAL 3,790 $12,791 $100 $200

24

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Monte Diablo Apartments
SAN MATEO, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2016 X0010279 Marcus &
Millichap. All rights reserved.

RENT ROLL

* Unit #5 rent includes $50 Garage Fee

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $156,492 $26,082 $177,600 $29,600

Other Income

Laundry Income $2,160 $360 $2,160 $360

RUBS $13,488 $2,248 $13,321 $2,220

Parking $2,400 $400

Storage $1,080 $180

Total Other Income $15,648 $2,608 $18,961 $3,160

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $172,140 $28,690 $196,561 $32,760

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $4,695 $782 3.0% / $5,328 $888

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $167,445 $27,908 $191,233 $31,872

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.1220%) $32,852 $5,475 $32,852 $5,475

Insurance $1,067 $178 $1,067 $178

PG&E $1,266 $211 $1,266 $211

Garbage $3,756 $626 $3,756 $626

Water $3,000 $500 $2,715 $453

Repairs & Maintenance $3,000 $500 $6,000 $1,000

Landscaping $960 $160 $960 $160

TOTAL EXPENSES $45,901 $7,650 $48,616 $8,103

Expenses per SF $12.11 $12.83

% of EGI 27.4% 25.4%

NET OPERATING INCOME $121,544 $20,257 $142,617 $23,770

Unit #1 and #3 are currently paying $50/month for garage rent and $100/month for pet rent.

These additional charges are included in the rental income.

Total Number of Units: 6

Total Rentable Area: 3,790 SF

25

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Monte Diablo Apartments
SAN MATEO, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any